
INSTALLATION
INSTRUCTIONS

Bulkhead/Panel Connector
for LDF4-50A HELIAX ® Coaxial Cable.
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PANEL THICKNESS

PANEL CUTOUT

18.2 mm
[23/32]

13.7mm
[17/32]

Ø16.1 mm
[41/64]

Ø16.1 mm
[41/64]Ø3.2mm

[1/8]

N-TYPE JACK PANEL MOUNT N-TYPE JACK BULKHEAD
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6.36mm MAX
[1/4]

6.35mm MAX
[1/4]


